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Nachwuchs-Gruppenmeisterschaft EMHV
Oberdiessbach, 4. August 2018

Schlussrangliste
Gruppenrangliste
Medaille
1 Bigel-Goldbach/Schafhausen i.E. 0
2 Ruderswil 0
3 Aefligen/Ridligen-Alchenfliih 1
4 Dirrenroth/Hausernmoos 1
5 Ersigen/Wiler 1
6 Gonhl 2
7 Rothenbach i.E. 2
8 Stalden-Dorf 3
Ohne Preis

9 Grinenmatt-Brandis/Langnau-Berge 3
10  Lyssach/Burgdorf/Utzenstorf-Koppigen 1 3
11  Alchenstorf 3
12 Gerlafingen-Zielebach 4
13 Schipbach 4
14 Oberdiessbach 4
15  Heimiswil/Oschwand-Biembach 4
16  Lyssach/Burgdorf/Utzenstorf-Koppigen 2 9

Einzelschlagerrangliste Stufe 2

1

Maurer Silvano
Schiefer Medaille

Krahenbihl Sascha

Schiefer Medaille

Luthi Sandro
Schiefer Medaille

Christen Stefan
Vogel Nik
Glauser David
Berger Luca
Affolter Timo
Kinzler Pascal
Zaugg Dario
Mathis Yanic
Pfister Kevin
Kampfer Marco
Kohler Yanick
Blschi Martin
Uhlmann Lars
Kunz Matthias

2005

2005

2005

2005
2005
2005
2005
2008
2005
2005
2007
2005
2005
2005
2006
2007
2006

Rothenbach i.E.

Gohl

Lyssach/Burgdorf/Utzenstorf-Koppigen 1

Lyssach/Burgdorf/Utzenstorf-Koppigen 1
Oberdiessbach

Stalden-Dorf

Durrenroth/Hausernmoos
Lyssach/Burgdorf/Utzenstorf-Koppigen 2
Aefligen/Rudligen-Alchenfliih
Bigel-Goldbach/Schafhausen i.E.
Lyssach/Burgdorf/Utzenstorf-Koppigen 2
Gonhl

Durrenroth/Hausernmoos

Ersigen/Wiler

Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Lyssach/Burgdorf/Utzenstorf-Koppigen 1
Ersigen/Wiler

158
151
209
172
172
237
146
222

192
180
133
192
159
122
72
94
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Punkte
39

38

31

29
27
27
25
25
23
22
22
21
19
19
19
17
16
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
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Krahenbihl Beat
Schneider Florian
Lidi Sara
Nyffenegger Reto
Niffenegger Janis
Schertenleib Simon
Ramseier Adrian
Wenger Nico

Lddi Jan

Schmutz Gabriel
Widmer Sara
Liechti Janik
Isenschmied Noah
Salzmann Sandro

Verband

2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2007
2007
2007
2007
2005
2006
2006
2007

Emmentalischer
'Hornusser

Lyssach/Burgdorf/Utzenstorf-Koppigen 2
Ruderswil
Heimiswil/Oschwand-Biembach
Bigel-Goldbach/Schafhausen i.E.
Stalden-Dorf
Heimiswil/Oschwand-Biembach
Grinenmatt-Brandis/Langnau-Berge
Roéthenbach i.E.
Lyssach/Burgdorf/Utzenstorf-Koppigen 2
Heimiswil/Oschwand-Biembach
Heimiswil/Oschwand-Biembach
Rothenbach i.E.

Oberdiessbach

Gohl

Einzelschlagerrangliste Stufe 3

1

Hofer Cyril
Schiefer Medaille

Siegenthaler Sascha

Schiefer Medaille

Hirsbrunner Marcel
Schiefer Medaille

Berger Silas
Reist Joel
Schiupbach Nino
Kobel Remo
Hofer Alain
Hofer Reto
Gerber Pascal
Friedli Dominik
Grundbacher Cyril
Affolter Fabian
Burkhalter Marco
Hertig Pascal
Nyffenegger Hans
Jaun Samuel
Sedioli Lukas
Gerber Adrian
Dreier Yannik
Danzer Joel
Hofer Maurice
Béartschi Timo
Flickiger Joel
Blschi Sascha
Affolter Janis
Glauser Jonas
Ledermann Lina
Stettler Jirg
Hertig Lukas
Hofer Karin

2002

2002

2003

2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2002
2004
2004
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003

Gonhl

Stalden-Dorf

Duirrenroth/Hausernmoos

Schiupbach

Ersigen/Wiler

Gerlafingen-Zielebach

Gonhl

Stalden-Dorf
Grunenmatt-Brandis/Langnau-Berge
Gonhl

Durrenroth/Hausernmoos
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Aefligen/Ridligen-Alchenfliih
Aefligen/Ridligen-Alchenfliih
Ruderswil

Alchenstorf
Bigel-Goldbach/Schafhausen i.E.
Alchenstorf

Ersigen/Wiler
Grinenmatt-Brandis/Langnau-Berge
Oberdiessbach
Grinenmatt-Brandis/Langnau-Berge
Lyssach/Burgdorf/Utzenstorf-Koppigen 1
Bigel-Goldbach/Schafhausen i.E.
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Aefligen/Rudligen-Alchenflih
Stalden-Dorf
Lyssach/Burgdorf/Utzenstorf-Koppigen 1
Rothenbach i.E.

Ruderswil
Grunenmatt-Brandis/Langnau-Berge
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17
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15
15
15
13

Punkte
638

65
64

63
61
60
58
57
51
50
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49
49
47
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46
46
45
45
43
41
40
38
38
35
35
35
34
34
34
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36
37
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Verband
Liechti Cedric 2004 Réthenbach i.E.
Imhof Stefan 2003 Réthenbach i.E.
Widmer Isabel 2002 Heimiswil/Oschwand-Biembach
Marthaler Simon 2003 Lyssach/Burgdorf/Utzenstorf-Koppigen 1
Jegerlehner Nick 2004 Ruderswil
Stulz Patrick 2003 Aefligen/Rudligen-Alchenfliih
Miiller Joel 2004 Schiipbach
Schwaller Jacqueline 2004 Ersigen/Wiler
Hanni Joel 2004 Stalden-Dorf
De Stefano Nico 2004 Aefligen/Rudligen-Alchenfliih
Gerber Christophe 2004 Schipbach
Vogeli Jonas 2004 Oberdiessbach
Krahenbuhl Cyrille 2002 Schipbach
Lathi Gian 2004 Bigel-Goldbach/Schafhausen i.E.
Liebi Fabian 2003 Oberdiessbach
Laderach Marc 2003 Lyssach/Burgdorf/Utzenstorf-Koppigen 2

Vierkanz Noah
Buischi Pascal
Siegenthaler Lukas
Ruef David
Monney Cedric
Siber Remo
Hutmacher Severin
Marti Nico

Held Andrin
Baumberger Lukas
Walti Nick

Dubach Remo
Wanzenried Nick
Locher Dominik
Kiener Max
Flickiger Cornelia

2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2002
2004
2004
2004
2002
2003

Bigel-Goldbach/Schafhausen i.E.
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Schiupbach

Alchenstorf

Alchenstorf

Ruderswil

Riderswil
Dirrenroth/Hausernmoos
Grinenmatt-Brandis/Langnau-Berge
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Alchenstorf

Oberdiessbach
Durrenroth/Hausernmoos
Schiupbach

Alchenstorf
Heimiswil/Oschwand-Biembach
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